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Rezultati testiranja iz predmeta Fizi¢ko vaspitanje sa higijenom

Stankovi¢ Jelena
Vuckovi¢ Nikolina
Pvlinovi¢ Branka
Sikanji¢ Sunéica
Boji¢ Anja

Boji¢ Bozana
Boji¢ Anis

Visi¢ Branko

Skulj Emira

. Ukmar Milica
. Cori¢ Maja

. Vukomanovi¢ Olivera

Marinkovi¢ Jovanka
Kovacevi¢ Nebojsa
Mitrovi¢ Vladislav
Babi¢ Bojan
Antoni¢ Sanja
Balaban Durda
Rakita lvan

Vranje$ Srdan

19
17
15
15
15
14
13
12
12
12
11
11

19
16
14
13
13
13
12
11
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